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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:15.660 Qualifying Group 21 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:15.688 0.028 0.028 Qualifying Group 32 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEURené RAST

1:15.717 0.057 0.029 Qualifying Group 23 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:15.729 0.069 0.012 Qualifying Group 34 Mercedes-Benz EQ Formula E Team17 NLDNyck DE VRIES

1:15.793 0.133 0.064 Qualifying Group 25 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:15.848 0.188 0.055 Qualifying Group 36 ROKiT Venturi Racing48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:15.851 0.191 0.003 Qualifying Group 37 MAHINDRA RACING94 GBRAlexander LYNN

1:15.861 0.201 0.010 Qualifying Group 38 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team18 CHENeel JANI

1:15.904 0.244 0.043 Qualifying Group 49 GEOX DRAGON6 BRASérgio SETTE CÂMARA

1:15.915 0.255 0.011 Qualifying Group 210 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:15.937 0.277 0.022 Qualifying Group 411 ROKiT Venturi Racing19 BRAFelipe MASSA

1:15.958 0.298 0.021 Qualifying Group 412 Panasonic Jaguar Racing51 GBRTom BLOMQVIST

1:15.958 0.298 0.000 Qualifying Group 413 NIO 333 FE Team3 GBROliver TURVEY

1:16.002 0.342 0.044 Qualifying Group 214 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:16.028 0.368 0.026 Qualifying Group 215 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:16.057 0.397 0.029 Qualifying Group 316 MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

1:16.109 0.449 0.052 Qualifying Group 417 NIO 333 FE Team33 DEUDaniel ABT

1:16.134 0.474 0.025 Qualifying Group 118 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:16.176 0.516 0.042 Qualifying Group 119 DS TECHEETAH13 PRTAntonio Félix DA COSTA

1:16.317 0.657 0.141 Qualifying Group 120 TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:16.393 0.733 0.076 Qualifying Group 121 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Éric VERGNE

1:16.409 0.749 0.016 Qualifying Group 422 GEOX DRAGON7 CHENico MÜLLER

1:16.449 0.789 0.040 Qualifying Group 123 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:16.993 1.333 0.544 Qualifying Group 124 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND
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